
V38 Mount Lenses Lenses

Item No ELS-120/5.6V-0.3X

Resolution 40lp/mm
120

0.26X 0.32X 0.38X
Focal Length(mm)
Magnification
Working Distance(mm)

Working #(fullopen)
F/No

O/I distance(mm)

D O F
Distortion
Back Focus(mm)
Format(mm)

Flange distance
Filter Thread

Weight

546.65 460.91 406.24
723.3 664.76 593.29
7.15 7.49 7.83

+/-2.62
0.03% -0.02% -0.05%
123.51 130.71

90

151g

137.91

144.15
M40.5×0.5
151.35 158.55

+/-1.81 +/-1.34
5.6


